P:  +43 5375 6318-0
F:  +43 5375 6318-9
E:   info@seda.at
Web:   www.seda-international.com
SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Certified  company DIN EN ISO 9001

Compressing
ELV car bodies
      ORDER INFORMATION
37200 SEDA Baler (RR6/D) as stationary
6m version with diesel engine and eject door
       TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS (RR6)
Box material:  HARDOX 400/450
Box length:  19.68 ft
Opened box width:  5.75 ft
Cylinders per lid:  3
Lids force:  200 tons
Main cylinder force:  155 tons
Bale size:  appr. 0.88 x 0.65 in
Oil circuit capacity:  185 fl gal
Diesel tank capacity:  24 fl gal
Engine power:  145/106 HP/KW
Working pressure:  4061 lb/in2
Productions capacity
scrap metal:  8-14 tons/hour
Productions capacity
Vehicle scrap:  15-20 tons/hour
Weight (*):  22 tons
(*) Standard configuration
Components:
1 – Engine
2 – Hydraulic unit and
      electrical cabinet
3 – Push cylinder
4 – Charging box
5 – Eject door (optional)
6 – Side wall cylinders
7 – Lid cylinders
8 – Side wall
9 – Lid
• Für harte Arbeitsbedingungen gebaut
• Sehr lange Lebensdauer
• Industrielles, robustes und flexibles Design
• Jede Komponente ist für die Wartung
   leicht zugänglich
• Extrem anpassbar entsprechend
   den Produktionsanforderungen
      MORE OPTIONS
Dimensions: 16.40 ft (RR5), 19.68 ft (RR6) in stationary
version with diesel power and remote control
Alternative propulsion: Elektric engine 1 x 90 kW or
1 x 70 kW (EM)
Alternative version: hydraulic lifting legs (LL), transport
container (RORO), 3-axle trailer(MOB)